
Blatt 11. KTTV - NWSL am 19.10.2019
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Matitz Lena GURN  3  3  9  5

Hadzic Enis VILL  4  2 10  3

Kerschbaumer Lukas VELD  5  1 11  1

Krainbucher Raphael WOBE  5  1 11  2

Laubreiter Noah Maris SPIT  3  3  9  4

Aschmann Philipp VELD  1  5  7  6

Osina Raphael LEPE  0  6  0  7
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Endreihung: LG 1 männlich

 1.  Kerschbaumer Lukas U181

 2.  Krainbucher Raphael U212

 3.  Hadzic Enis U181

 4.  Laubreiter Noah Maris U132

 5.  Matitz Lena U152

 6.  Aschmann Philipp U132

 7.  Osina Raphael U183
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Zivkovic Sasa VELD  1  4  2  6

Lewe Elias VELD  0  5  4  5

Kleindienst Lukas VILL  3  2  8  3

Krainbucher Christoph WOBE  5  0 10  1

Pototschnig Sabrina PAUL  2  3  7  4

Gypser Elijah VELD  4  1  9  2
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Endreihung: LG 2 männlich

 1.  Krainbucher Christoph U183

 2.  Gypser Elijah U181

 3.  Kleindienst Lukas U152

 4.  Pototschnig Sabrina U182

 5.  Lewe Elias U151

 6.  Zivkovic Sasa U182



Blatt 21. KTTV - NWSL am 19.10.2019

LG 3 männlich

LG 3 männlich
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Hohensasser Marcel MASA  1  5  7  6

Zhan Andy VÖLK  4  2 10  3

Lonic Emir VÖLK  2  4  8  5

Tihak Edina PAUL  6  0 12  1

Vallant Miriam ANNA  3  3  9  4

Markovic Luka VÖLM  0  6  0  7

Wang Felix VÖLK  5  1 11  2
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Endreihung: LG 3 männlich

 1.  Tihak Edina U151

 2.  Wang Felix U152

 3.  Zhan Andy U132

 4.  Vallant Miriam U152

 5.  Lonic Emir U151

 6.  Hohensasser Marcel U211

 7.  Markovic Luka U152
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Hobel Michael SITT  2  4  8  5

De Ridder Darleen ANNA  0  6  6  7

Ropp Marcel GURN  4  2 10  2

Rossbacher Alex VÖLK  4  2 10  3

Nowakowski Paul VÖLK  6  0 12  1

Schätzer Alexander OSSI  2  4  8  6

Wallner Leonie VELD  3  3  9  4
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Blatt 31. KTTV - NWSL am 19.10.2019

LG 5 männlich

LG 5 männlich
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Chen Kevin VÖLK  4  2 10  3

Gypser Timo VELD  2  4  8  5

Auer Samuel OSSI  1  5  7  6

Ringhofer Matthias ANNA  3  3  9  4

Rossmann Lukas VÖLM  5  1 11  2

Tillian-Köck Leon OSSI  0  6  0  7

Petscher Simon SEEB  6  0 12  1
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Endreihung: LG 5 männlich

 1.  Petscher Simon U132

 2.  Rossmann Lukas U151

 3.  Chen Kevin U11-2

 4.  Ringhofer Matthias U132

 5.  Gypser Timo U132

 6.  Auer Samuel U151

 7.  Tillian-Köck Leon U151
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Spitzer Samuel VELD  3  3  9  4

Stampfer Benjamin VÖLK  6  0 12  1

Wolf Florian VÖLK  3  3  9  3

Olsacher Christian GURN  1  5  7  6

Osina Simon LEPE  2  4  8  5

Summer Lorenz PAUL  1  5  7  7

Aichholzer Laro VÖLK  5  1 11  2
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Endreihung: LG 6 männlich

 1.  Stampfer Benjamin U151

 2.  Aichholzer Laro U132

 3.  Wolf Florian U132

 4.  Spitzer Samuel U11-1

 5.  Osina Simon U132

 6.  Olsacher Christian U131

 7.  Summer Lorenz U132



Blatt 41. KTTV - NWSL am 19.10.2019

LG 7 männlich
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Kaiser Sebastian DSVE  5  1 11  2

Koffu Leon VELD  0  6  6  7

Qiu Gao Jie VÖLK  4  2 10  3

Smajic Haris LEPE  2  4  8  5

Smajic Tarik LEPE  1  5  7  6

Bergner Julian Andre VÖLK  6  0 12  1

Fischer Hendrik VELD  3  3  9  4
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Endreihung: LG 7 männlich

 1.  Bergner Julian Andre U132

 2.  Kaiser Sebastian U131

 3.  Qiu Gao Jie U131

 4.  Fischer Hendrik U11-1

 5.  Smajic Haris U131

 6.  Smajic Tarik U131

 7.  Koffu Leon U11-1
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Gruber Stella VELD  5  2 12  3

Haunschmid Melanie VELD  4  3 11  4

Jäger Carina PAUL  5  2 12  2

Novak Sarah HEGE  1  6  8  7

Theisl Simone VILL  0  7  7  8

Jäger Elena PAUL  2  5  9  6

Zhan Wendy VÖLK  7  0 14  1

Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseVELD  4  3 11  5
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Endreihung: LG 1 weiblich

 1.  Zhan Wendy U131

 2.  Jäger Carina U151

 3.  Gruber Stella U151

 4.  Haunschmid Melanie U131

 5.  Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseU131

 6.  Jäger Elena U151

 7.  Novak Sarah U152

 8.  Theisl Simone U183



Blatt 51. KTTV - NWSL am 19.10.2019

LG 2 weiblich
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Chen Selina VÖLK  4  1  9  1

Fischer Lisa VELD  3  2  8  3

Hus Tamina MASA  1  4  6  6

Jäger Victoria PAUL  1  4  6  5

Aschmann Denise VELD  3  2  8  4

Krop Johanna HEGE  3  2  8  2
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Endreihung: LG 2 weiblich

 1.  Chen Selina U132

 2.  Krop Johanna U11-1

 3.  Fischer Lisa U152

 4.  Aschmann Denise U181

 5.  Jäger Victoria U11-1

 6.  Hus Tamina U151
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Hubmann Maximilian PAUL  6  0 12  1

Halilovic Dzan LEPE  3  3  9  3

Graf Fabian WOBE  2  4  8  5

Proprentner Julian ANNA  3  3  9  4

Khurana Japleen Singh ANNA  5  1 11  2

Lozanovski Petar ANNA  2  4  8  6

Atis Michael LEPE  0  6  6  7
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Oprießnig Felix OSSI  3  3  9  3

Binder Philipp VÖLK  6  0 12  1

Kogoj Elias LEPE  0  6  6  7

Burger Clemens VILL  3  3  9  5

Puganigg Pascal ANNA  3  3  9  4

Smrtnik Mitja LEPE  1  5  7  6

Wucherer Nicolas VÖLK  5  1 11  2
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Blatt 61. KTTV - NWSL am 19.10.2019

Endreihung: Einsteiger mänl. U13

 1.  Binder Philipp U132

 2.  Wucherer Nicolas U131

 3.  Oprießnig Felix U131

 4.  Puganigg Pascal U132

 5.  Burger Clemens U132

 6.  Smrtnik Mitja U132

 7.  Kogoj Elias U131

Einsteiger mänl. U11

(Doppelrunde!)
Einsteiger mänl. U11
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Kopeinig Valentin VELD  6  0 12  1

Pichler Levin VÖLK  0  6  6  4

Steiner Florian PAUL  2  4  8  3

Tang Allan KAC  4  2 10  2
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